
Property Insurance for the Real Estate  
& Hospitality Industry 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Chubb offers comprehensive primary, 
quota share and excess all-risks property 
solutions for real estate & hospitality 
owners, operators and investors, 
backed by global capacity, network, 
service and claims expertise, for risks 
from property and construction, to 
mergers & acquisitions and multinational 
operations. 

 

Property 

Coverage: 
Up to $650 million in limits, including $50 
million in critical catastrophe capacity 
worldwide. Prefer schedules of real 
estate with no more than 25 percent in 
habitational/residential locations. 

 
Differentiators: 
• Ability to provide  coverage solutions 

for brokers and clients with complex 
issues 

• Dedicated industry focused 
underwriters, claims and risk     

         engineering staff 
• World renowned Chubb claims service 
• Value added risk engineering & 

emergency restoration services 
designed to mitigate & minimize losses 

Catastrophe risk can strike anywhere, 
anytime. Chubb is a recognized leader in 
solutions tailored for these exposures. We 
insure against a wide range of damage or 
loss from adverse natural catastrophes, 
including hurricanes and earthquakes. 
Admitted policies are available for all 
products. 

 

Specialty Property Catastrophe 

Coverage: 
Custom Catastrophe Only coverages 
for Named Storm, Earthquake or 
Flood (including Storm Surge), Flood 
reinstatements, Deductible buy downs, 
Multi-year solutions, Parametric trigger; 
these can also be paired with All Risk 
offerings. Up to $30 million in limits 
available. 

 
Differentiators: 
• Customized solutions designed to meet 

the client’s specific needs. 
• Admitted policies are available for all 

products. 



Real Estate & Hospitality Practice Underwriting Contacts 

Hemant Sarma Midwest & Southwest Team 
National Property Practice Leader Mike Atsalis 
212.835.3153 312.775.7854 
hsarma@chubb.com michael.atsalis@chubb.com 

Tamesha Donald 
312.775.3909 
tamesha.donald@chubb.com 

Stephanie Wig 
312.775.7902 
stephanie.wig@chubb.com 

West Coast Team 
Nick Booth 
213.612.5504 
nicholas.booth@chubb.com 

Rikki Hunt 
415.547.4558 
rikki.hunt@chubb.com 

Rob Kiley 
415.547.4483 
robert.kiley@chubb.com 

Gavin Russell 
213.612.5686 
gavin.russell@chubb.com 

Northeast Team 
Matt Ferris 
212.642.7847
matt.ferris@chubb.com

George Morton 
212.835.3163 
gmorton@chubb.com

Chris O'Neal
212.835.3164
cconeal@chubb.com

Gillian Russo
212.642.7855
gillian.russo@chubb.com

Paula Trinchera 
212.835.3165 
ptrinchera@chubb.com

Michelle Wright
617.261.6104
michelle.wright@chubb.com

Greg Zaccheo
212.703.7061
gregory.zaccheo@chubb.com

Southeast Team 
Brian Eslick
678.795.4181
brian.eslick@chubb.com

Mina Hedayatzadeh 
678.795.4294
mina.hedayatzadeh@chubb.com

Chubb is the marketing name used to refer to subsidiaries of Chubb Limited providing insurance and related services. For a list of these subsidiaries, please visit www.chubb. 
com. Insurance provided by ACE American Insurance Company and its U.S. based Chubb underwriting company affiliates. All products may not be available in all states. This 
communication contains product summaries only. Coverage is subject to the language of the policies as actually issued. Surplus lines insurance sold only through licensed surplus lines 
producers. Chubb Limited, the parent company of Chubb, is listed on the New York Stock Exchange (NYSE: CB) and is a component of the S&P 500 index. 
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